Marie Heyrick

Ilke Van Looy
Gislene Swinkels
Sophie Barbais
Jinte De Blay

Nuria Schoonheydt
Jinse Mees

Liv Besson

Sophie de Keyzer
Julie van Geysel
Charlotte van Geysel
Lieze Struyf

Mira Leyssens

Lore Van Looy
Michelle Darcon
Daphne Van Doninck
Kathy de Keyzer
Marit van de Poel
Lore Struyf

Hanne Bastiaenssen
Oumaima Rahou
Charlotte Breems

Benjamin meisjes:

Hoog

Pupillen meisjes:

0,80
0,00
0,80
0,80
0,90
0,95
0,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00

Kogel

4,15
3,40
2,53
2,55
5,33
6,11
4,69
3,62
3,28
2,66
5,65
2,58

Ver

2,56
2,85
2,43
2,67
2,67
3,29
2,71
3,26
1,84
2,80

Discus

11,80
8,30
7,80

14,30

11,32

11,02
9,48
8,48
6,53
8,64

600 m

2.55.77
2.36.37
2.39.77
3.05.70
2.27.16
2.17.70
2.24.17
/
/
2.48.63
2.36.02
2.55.21

600 m

2.23.68
2.40.72
2.41.61
2.32.52
2.13.10
2.22.43
2.21.10
2.33.33

2.29.93



Catherine De Bie
Katrien Van Heusden
Evelyn van de Cloodt
Fien Van Ermengem
Rosalien

Miniemen meisjes:

Discus

15,56
18,70
15,46
12,03
10,03

Ver

4,37
4,15
3,09
3,23
3,29

600 m

1.56.56
2.00.74
2.29.79
2.09.20
2.19.49



Rijk van Herck
Tuur Peeters
Yannick Printemps
Cisse Saeys

Joren Laurens
Manu Allepuz
Matthieu Van Assche
Loic Putnik

Lucas Darcon
Matti van de Mieroop
Joppe Thijsmans
Elias Verboven
Sebbe Macharis
Hannes Macharis
Alexander venus
Stijn de Keyzer
Jules Balazs

Jeff Aters

Jarne Restiau

Milo Kortleven
Daan van de Poel
Zaid Assalhi

Grim de Mulder
Mats Thomaes
Diaz Van Goethem

Jan-Pieter Van Der Endt

Louis Huet

Tibo Van Assche
Joos Van Dyck

Gal Ancho

Warre Tijsmans
Tibo Verreycken
Noah Kontheh
Joppe van den Eede
Louis De Bie

Benjamin jongens:

Hoog

Pupillen jongens:

1,10
0,90
0,90
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,80
0,85
0,00
0,80
0,00
0,90
1,10
0,80
0,85
0,85
0,00
0,90
0,80
0,00
0,95
1,10
0,00
0,85
0,85

Kogel

4,82
4,62
4,88
3,67
4,37
4,73
5,90
3,08
4,03
3,59
4,56
6,26
6,17
3,65
7,31
6,15
4,50
5,70
4,64
4,46
5,25
6,77
4,70
5,32
4,83

Ver

2,49
3,32
3,02
3,22
3,86
2,39
2,26

3,04
3,77

Discus

10,30
8,90
10,80
12,60
11,90
8,70
5,10
12,30
9,78
13,47

600 m

2.14.70
2.21.79
2.28.52
3.14.29
2.59.30
2.24.56
2.34.87
2.51.52
2.33.52
2.33.98
2.40.16
2.19.20
2.29.62
2.45.53
2.47.73
2.32.65
2.36.30
2.35.15
2.49.63
2.39.72
2.40.45
2.27.84
2.41.21
2.39.10
2.34.03

600 m

2.39
2.35
2.34
2.20
2.24
2.33
2.30
2.01.41
2.21.89
2.08.43



Gijs Peeters

Renzo Suykerbuyk
Jef Leyssens
Robbert Celen
Renzo Kortleven
Dennis Baccarne
Robbert van Utrecht
Jules De Bie

Miniemen jongens:

Discus

15,75
14,5
12,6

13,29

23,61

21,99

15,01

13,97

Ver

3,87
3,41
3,36
4,60
4,44
4,68
3,32
3,29

600 m

1.50
2.08
2.03
1.56.78
2.17.65
1.55.70
2.16.78
2.19.48



